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ITEM 1.

368.

ACTSOF ASSEMBLY

Item Details($)
First Year Second Y ear

FY2013

FY2014

Department of Game and I nland Fisheries (403)

Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100) .
Wildlife Information and Education (51102).............c.......
Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws
and Regulations (51103).......ccccccveierieiiienieesieeeeseee e
Wildlife Management and Habitat Improvement
(B1206) ...ttt
Fund Sources: Dedicated Specia Revenue..........c.cccceeenee

Federal Trust......ccoooeeeineieniecceeeeees

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia

$3,383,792
$16,472,337
$20,937,310

$30,827,114
$9,966,325

$3,383,792
$16,472,337
$20,937,310

$30,827,114
$9,966,325

Appropriations($)

First Year
FY2013

$40,793,439

Second Y ear
FY2014

$40,793,439



