ITEM 1.		Item I First Year FY2013	Details(\$) Second Year FY2014	Appropr First Year FY2013	riations(\$) Second Year FY2014
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries (403)					
368.	Wildlife and Freshwater Fisheries Management (51100). Wildlife Information and Education (51102) Enforcement of Recreational Hunting and Fishing Laws	\$3,383,792	\$3,383,792	\$40,793,439	\$40,793,439
	and Regulations (51103)	\$16,472,337	\$16,472,337		
	(51106)	\$20,937,310	\$20,937,310		
	Fund Sources: Dedicated Special Revenue	\$30,827,114 \$9,966,325	\$30,827,114 \$9,966,325		

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia.